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OEM Reference

DAIMLER
DAIMLER
DAIMLER
DAIMLER
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR

C2C41249
JLM20150
JLM21279
JLM21749
C2C41249
JLM20150
JLM20653
JLM21279
JLM21749
MJA1791AA
MXD1790AA

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE

sbs

NK

ATE

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
BENDIX
ST-TEMPLIN
JURID

JURID

QH Benelux
GIRLING
REMSA
REMSA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

0986478662
0986478662
09773110
09773110
0986478662
0986478662
18155210005PD
18155210005PD
1815201222
201222
24012901001
24012901001
290226000
290226020
290226000
44138

44138

50268

520724
5311017640
563098JC
563098JC
57903
6040951
677120
677120
8DD355106801
8DD355106801
92098900
92098900
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Brake ENGINEERING 955621
BLUE PRINT ADJ134346
BOSCH BD1533
BOSCH BD1533
INTERBRAKE BD5621
QUINTON HAZELL BDC5185
DELPHI BG3547
DELPHI BG3547
OPTIMAL BS8098C
FERODO DDF1069
FERODO DDF1069
TRW DF4095
TRW DF4095
APEC DSK972
LPR J1004V
MINTEX MDC1336
MINTEX MDC1336
National NBD890
NECTO WN1100
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